NPORT W2x50-0105 - 1/4
International Headquarters:  707 Dayton Road  PO Box 1040  Ottawa, IL 61350  USA
815-433-5100  Fax 433-5104    www.bb-elec.com    orders@bb-elec.com   support@bb-elec.com
European Headquarters:   Westlink Commercial Park   Oranmore  Co. Galway  Ireland
+353 91 792444   Fax +353 91 792445   www.bb-europe.com   orders@bb-elec.com  support@bb-europe.com P
R
O
D

IC
S
Ordering Information
NPORT W2150 1-port RS-232/422/485 Device Server with 802.11b WLAN
NPORT W2250 2-port RS-232/422/485 Device Server with 802.11b WLAN
 Add –EU to end of model number to specify Euro band and Euro power supply.
 Add –UK to end of model number to specify Euro band and UK power supply.
Optional Accessories
DRAD35 DIN Rail Adapter Clips  (one pair)
CBL-RJ45M9-150 RJ45 (8-pin) to DB9 male cable, 150 cm (4.9 ft)
CBL-RJ45F9-150 RJ45 (8-pin) to DB9 female cable, 150 cm (4.9 ft)
CBL-RJ45M25-150 RJ45 (8-pin) to DB25 male cable, 150 cm (4.9 ft)
CBL-RJ45F25-150 RJ45 (8-pin) to DB25 female cable, 150 cm (4.9 ft)
Pin Assignments
CBL-RJ45M9-150 CBL-RJ45F9-150
CBL-RJ45M25-150 CBL-RJ45F25-150